Woodstock Town Council 2016/17

Payments over £500 made between 01/03/2017 and 31/03/2017

Payee Name

Thomas Fox Landscaping
Freeths LLP

Kent County Council
Salaries

Specialised Panel Products
Wychwood Project

Carter Jonas

WODC

Amount Paid
£606.00
£1182.00
£1400.48
£4050.38
£1652.40
£1739.50
£3228.27

£518.28

Transaction Details
Winter Cut

Lease Renewal
Electricity

Staff costs

Stacking Chairs

Work completed

Mgt Fees + maintenance

Playground inspections



