Woodstock Town Council 2016/17

Payments over £500 made between 01/03/2017 and 31/03/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Thomas Fox Landscaping	£606.00	Winter Cut
Freeths LLP	£1182.00	Lease Renewal
Kent County Council	£1400.48	Electricity
Salaries	£4050.38	Staff costs
Specialised Panel Products	£1652.40	Stacking Chairs
Wychwood Project	£1739.50	Work completed
Carter Jonas	£3228.27	Mgt Fees + maintenance
WODC	£518.28	Playground inspections